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Nome
EMBAIXADOR
O BRUXO
CATRINA
VIRUS
POPEYE
CANTA COMIGO
BRUTUS
ORION
O IMPOSSIVEL
DIAMANTE
PEGA LEVE
Cco 777
P
MARMITA 02
TURCO

CAPITAO AMERICA

LAS VEGAS
BRUXO
FLECHA

MAIS VELHO

MONSTER

O PAI TA ON

3° TEMPORADA TRINCA-FERRO 2022 17/12/2022
CCEG - Sadbado - RJ

Anilha
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG

Dono
RUBENS/DIOGO
FLAVIO LOBATO

ERNANI
BRUNO

THIAGO/ MARCELLO

FABIANO
JOAO CLAUDIO
WALTER
FLAVIO LOBATO
ORLANDO
RENATO DURAES
cLovis
ERITON
PORQUINHO
RICARDO COSTA
A. MACIEL
RENATO DURAES
HEITOR
PAULO JOSE
ADELIO
ROBERTO
JARRAO

Cidade
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RJ
RJ
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RJ
RJ
RJ
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RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ

10/15 min
0/172
0/151
0/138
0/137
0/137
0/125
0/121
0/119
0/117
0/111
0/110
0/108
0/100
0/94
0/90
0/84
0/83
0/83
0/75
0/69
0/67
0/66
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